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10--General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2023

For the

Medical Lake School District

Medical Lake School District

2023-2024 Budget Status Report

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOQURCES
1000 LOCAL TAXES

2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX

3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE
4000 STATE, SPECIAL PURFPOSE
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE
6000 FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE

7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DIST

8000 OTHER AGENCIES AND ASSOCIATES

9000 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOQURCES

B. EXPENDITURES

00 Regular Instruction

10 Federal Stimulus

20 Special Ed Instruction

30 Voc. Ed Instruction

40 Skills Center Instruction

50+60 Compensatory Ed Instruct.
70 Other Instructional Pgms
g0 Community Services

90 Support Services

Total EXPENDITURES

C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535

E. EXCESS QF REVENUES/QTHER FIN.SQURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D)

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)

H. TQTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE
(E4F + OR - G)

ANNUAL
BUDGET
1,557,148
570, 626
18,346,710
5,010,294
2,527,258
1,962,964
25,000
0
0

30,000,000

16,875,671
381,304
4,128,859
1,161,240
0

997,577
49,993
217,451
6,987,905

30,800,000

800,000~

4,750,000

HAAXKXXXKX

3,950,000

(September 1,

Schocol District for the Month of

ACTUAL
FOR _MONTH
132,042.39
32,220.91
1,179,345.37
271,126.69
45,613.00
153,198.61
.00
.00
.00

1,813,846.97

1,422,253.19
31,193.36
374,073.01
90,672.82
.00
97,243.61
2,917.16
28,484.79
668,070.99

2,714,908.93

.00

.00

901,061.96-

06/21/24

13,095,131.30
3,417,563.55
2,928,598.36
1,604,322.19
.00

9,308.07

.00

23,066,192.34
11,945,680.41
274,241.16
3,197,136.79
831,605.59
.00
829,909.89
26,533.83
275,832.25
5,497,842.50
22,878,882.42

.00

.00

187,309.92

4,521,903.14

.00

4,709,213.06

226,743.
0.
91,117.
9,496.
0.
10,974
0.

0.
597,170.

934,802.

2023 - August 31, 2024)
May , 2024
ACTUAL
FOR _YEAR ENCUMBRANCES
1,517,563.31
493,705.56

47
00
69
42
00
84
00
00
25

a7
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BALANCE PERCENT
39,584 .69 87.46
76,920.44 86.52
5,251,578.70 71.38
1,592,730.45 68.21
401,340.36- 115.88
358,641.81 81.73
25,000.00 0.00
9,308.07- 0.00
.00 0.00
6,933,807.66 76.89
4,703,247.12 T2L3
107,062.84 71.92
840, 604.52 79.64
320,137.%9 72.43
.00 0.00
157,382.27 84.22
23,;459.17 53.08
58,481.25- 126.89
802,892.25 87.22
6,986,314.91 77,82
987,3092.92 123.41-



I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items

G/L 815 Restric Unequalized Deduct Rev
G/L 821 Restrictd for Carryover

G/L 823 Restricted for Carryover of Tra
G/L B25 Restricted for Skills Center
G/L 828 Restricted for C/0 of FS Rev
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service

G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms
G/L 845 Restricted for Self-Insurance
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes

G/L 872 Committd to Econmc Stabilizatn
G/L 873 Committed to Depreciatien Sub-F
G/L 875 Assigned Contingencies

G/L 884 Assigned to Other Cap Projects
G/L 888 Assigned to Other Purposes

G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance

G/L 891 Unassigned Min Fnd Bal Pelicy
G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi

TOTAL

o o O o o o o o

100, 000

3,850,00

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O

3,950,000

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
48,615.46
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
4,660,597.60
.00
.00
.00

4,70%,213.06
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20--Capital Projects-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REFPORT
Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)
For the Medical Lake School District School District for the Month of May . 2024
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 306,038 25,238.76 2587,316.50 8,721.50 9%7.15
2000 Local Support Nontax 4,000 569.82 3,926.34 73.66 88.16
3000 State, General Purpose [¢] .00 .00 .00 0.00
4000 State, Special Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose v} .00 .00 .00 0.00
6000 Federal, Special Purpose o] .00 .00 .00 0.00
7000 Revenues Fr Oth Sch Dist 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
8000 Other Agencies and Associates 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
8000 Other Financing Sources 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 310,038 25,808.58 301,242.84 8,795.16 87.16
B. EXPENDITURES
10 sites 400,038 .00 .00 0.00 400,038.00 0.00
20 Buildings 0 .00 342,052.41 185,000.00 537,052.41- 0.00
30 Equipment 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
40 Energy 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
50 Sales & Lease Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
60 Bond Issuvance Expenditure o] .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
90 Debt 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00

Total EXPENDITURES 400,038 .00 342,052.41 185,000.00 137,014.41- 134.25
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXF/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D) 90, 000- 25,808.58 40,809.57- 49,180.43 54,66~
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 200,000 273,514.94
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) KXXXXXXKX .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 110,000 232,705.37

(E+F + OR - G



1z
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L

ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCQUNTS:

810
825
830
835
840
850
861
862
BE3
864
865
866
867
BE9
870
889
890
896
897

Restricted For Other Items
Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Restricted from Bond Proceeds
Committed from Levy Proceeds
Restricted from State Proceeds
Restricted from Fed Proceeds
Restricted from Other Proceeds
Restricted Impact Fees
Restrictd Mitigation Fees
Restricted fr Undistr Proceeds
Committed to Other Purposes
Assigned to Fund Purposes
Unassigned Fund Balance

Change in Accounting Principles

Change to or within the Financi

TOTAL

® o 0O 0O 0 0 o0 0 o o o

400,03

0
510,038
0
0
0

110,000

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

38,024.81

.00

.00
342,052.41-

.00

.00

.0a

.00

536,732.97

-00

.00

.00

232,705.37
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30~~Debt Service Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPCRT
Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)

For the Medical Lake School District School District for the Month of May , 2024
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Leocal Taxes 1,481,720 121,642.24 1,438,808.60 42,911.40 97.10
2000 Local Support Nontax 4,000 3;172.15 17,681.01 13,681.01- 442.03
3000 State, General Purpose o] .00 .00 .00 0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources o] .00 .00 .00 0.00

Total REVENUES/QTHER FIN. SOURCES 1,485,720 124,814.39 1,456,489.61 29,230.39 98.03

B. EXPENDITURES

Matured Bond Expenditures 1,1%0,000 .00 1,190,000.00 0.00 .00 100.00
Interest On Bonds 304,050 .00 160, 950.00 0.00 143,100.00 52.94
Interfund Loan Interest a .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Bond Transfer Fees 25,000 .00 .00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00
Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Underwriter's Fees a .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Total EXPENDITURES 1,519,050 .00 1,350,950.00 0.00 168,100.00 88.93
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) o] .00 .00
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) a .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES
OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B-C-D) 33,330~ 124,814.39 105,539.61 138,86%9.61 416.65-
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 1,140,000 1,171,051.83
G. G/L 898 PRIQR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) KAXKAKEXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 1,106,670 1,276,591.44
(E+F + OR - G

I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items a .00
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service 1,106,670 1,276,591.44
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate a .00
G/L 870 Ceommitted to Other Purposes 0 .00
G/L B89 Assigned to Fund Purposes 4] .00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 .00
G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles a .00
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi 0 .00

TOTAL 1,106,670 1,276,591.44
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40--Associated Student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)
For the Medical Lake School District School District for the Month of May ’ 2024
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES
1000 General Student Body 193,600 7,022.96 75,315.61
2000 Athletics 136,310 6,944.92 101,024.79
3000 Classes 11,900 1,222,155 8,041.15
4000 Clubs 90,571 7,156.02 72,138.19
6000 Private Moneys 8,150 .00 30,479.48

Total REVENUES 440,531 22,346.05 286,999.22
B. EXPENDITURES
1000 General Student Body 219,650 7,831.20 63,367.40 18,524.64
2000 Athletics 138,676 17,582.29 83,421.33 15,495.19
3000 Classes 16,455 1,926.92 3,348.72 1,117.58
4000 Clubs 79,480 10,650.01 69,380.93 4,364.62
6000 Private Moneys 10,211 573,63 12,890.54 18.49

Total EXPENDITURES 464,472 38,564.05 232,408.92 39,520.52
C. EXCESS OF REVENUES

OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B) 23,941~ 16,218.00- 54,590.30

D. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 225,000 244,631.82
E. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) ).9.6.5.9.6.9.0.6 4 .00
F. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 201,059 299,222,12

C+D + OR - E)
G. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
G/L B10 Restricted for Other Items 0 .00
G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes 201,059 299,222.12
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms 0 .00
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks a .00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 .00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance a .00
G/L 896 Change in Bccounting Principles a .00
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi 0 .00

TOTAL 201,059 299,222.12

10:05 AM

BALANCE PERCENT
118,284.3¢% 38.90
35,285.21 e 3%
3,856.85 67,57
18,432.81 79.65
22,329.48- 373.98
153,531.78 65.15
137,757.96 37.28
39,759.48 71.33
11,988.70 27.14
5,734.45 92.79
2,698.03~- 126.42
192,542.56 58.55

78,531.30 328.02-
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90--Transportation Vehicle Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

For the Medical Lake School District

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SQURCES

1000 Local Taxes

2000 Local Nontax

3000 State, General Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, General Purpose

6000 Federal, Special Purpose

8000 Other Agencies and Associates
9000 Other Financing Sources

A. TOTAL REV/OTHER FIN.SRCS (LESS TRANS)

B. 9900 TRANSFERS IN FROM GF

C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOURCES

D. EXPENDITURES

Type 30 Equipment

Type 40 Energy

Type 60 Bond Levy Issuance
Type 90 Debt

Total EXPENDITURES

E. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)

F. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535

G. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN SCURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXP/CTH FIN USES (C-D-E-F)

H. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

I. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)

J. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE
{G+H + OR - I)

K. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items

G/L 818% Restricted for Fund Purpcses
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service

G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
G/L B850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
G/L B89 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance

G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi

TOTAL

Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)
School District for the Month of May ¥: 2024
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTURL
BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES
0 .00 .00
2,000 1,079.72 10,508.57
0 .00 .00
388,000 .00 .00
0 .00 .00
0 .00 .00
] .00 .00
0 500.00 500.00
390,000 1,579.72 11,008.57
0 .00 .00
390,000 1,579,972 11,008.57
315,000 314,897.52 314,897.52 0.00
0 .o .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 0.00
o] .00 .00 0.00
315,000 314,897.52 314,897.52 0.00
0 .00 .00
0 .00 .00
75,000 313,317.80~ 303,888.95-
104,000 494,345.57
J6.0.4.9.:99.9.6.4 .00
179,000 190,456.62
0 .00
179,000 190,456.62
0 .00
0 .00
0 .00
0 .00
¢l .00
o] .00
Q .00
179,000 190,456.62

Page:1
10:05 AM
BALANCE PERCENT
.00 0.00
8,508.57- 525.43
.00 0.00
388,000.00 0.00
.00 0.00
.00 0.00
.00 0.00
500.00- 0.00
378,991.43 2.82
.00 0.00
378,981.43 2.82
102.48 99.97
.00 0.00
.00 0.00
.00 0.00
102.48 95.97
378,888.95- 505.18~



